LOT NO

1to 10
1to 10
1to 10
1to 105
1to 106
1to 140
1to 16
1to 18
1to 19
1to 196
1to 20
1to21
1to23
1to 250
1to 26
1to 26
1to 27
1to 284
1to0 30
1to 33
1to 337
1to34
1to 357
1to 40
1to41l
1to 424
1to 47
1to 48
1to5
1to 52
1to 55
1to 77
1to 8
1to 86

ADDITIONS IN AND ADJOINING LIMA

PLAT NAME
American Straw Board Works
Berryman Boulevard
Berryman Place (Replat)
Berryman Place (Replat)
Berryman Place (Replat)
D.T. & I.R.R.
Detrick Brew Co

Homeward Avenue Extension 25" Strip

Carson Dalzell Sub
Harner’s Tract

Hover’s Shawnee Allotment
Berryman Place
Gardendale

Orchard Hill

Holmes Jane W 6th Addn
Stalter Subd

Kunneke’s West Side Addn
Ashwood Sub

Shawnee Heights
Hoverdale Farms

Pleasant Hill or South Addn
Highland Park

Fleischman’s Sub
Mackenzie’s 1st Sub
Springbrook Estates Addn #1
Lakewood Sub

Harding Heights

Holmes Jane W 10th Addn
Seinsheimer’s Clifton Addn
Stockton’s R J Subd
Highway Heights

Holmes Jane W 1st Addn
Holmes F W 1st Addn

City View Terrace

Norval Heights Subd
Eckhardt’s CH Addn
Farmdale Subdivision
Eckhardt’s C H 1st Oak Park
Longacre Gardens
Eckhardt’s CH 1st & 2nd Addn
Holmes Jane W 2nd Addn
Main Street Plaza
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224
418
43
39
144
226
162
103
113
237
287
21
261
50
86
112
240
259
43
39
28
34
117
253
88
230
15
48
128
114
406
228

49
117
55

101
152
69
60
10

5/15/2017



LOT NO
1to 87
1to 87
1to 95
13to 33
17 to 20
48 to 71
49to 75
53t097
56 to 111
72 t0 119
88to 117

ADDITIONS IN AND ADJOINING LIMA

PLAT NAME
Avondale Sub
Zurmehly Subd
Sugar Grove Addn
Barr’s Extended
Shroyer Etal Sub of McDonalds Addn
Norval Heights Subd Extd
Holmes Jane W 3rd Addn
Eckhardt’s C H 1st Oak Park Extd
Long Acre Gardens
Norval Heights Subd 2nd Extd
Avondale Sub Extd
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46
87
53
26
32
125
108

154
131
124
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